Cut & Finish

Finish Only

Dry Style

Hair Up

Senior Cut & Finish
Senior Finish

Gents

Partial Foils

Half Head Foils
Full Head Foils
Patial Balyage

Half Head Balyage
Full Head Balyage
Full Head Tint
Root Tint

Root Tint Touch up
Gloss

Full Head Bleach
Root Bleach
Add On Colour

Toner With Colour
Toner Stand Alone

Effassor Gentle
Effassor Deep

Olaplex Stand Alone
Olaplex In Colour

Children
0-5

5-10 Boys
5-10 Girls
11-15 Boys
11-15 Girls

Director Master Stylist

Ruby
£94
£50
£20
£62
£40
£50

£86
£119
£132
£96
£134
£154
£100
£76
£24
£70

£120
£90
£42

£15
£30

£40
£50

£39
£25

£12
£20
£22
£35
£35

Kay
£67.50
£47
£25
£50
£50
£40
£47

£79
£114
£124
£79
1120
£149
£95
£72
£24
£65

£110
£80
£37

£15
£28

£40
£50

£30
£25

£12
£20
£22
£35
£35

Senior Stylist

Niamh Marie
£57.50 £57.50
£38 £38
£25 £25
£41 £41
586 588
£38 £38
£75 £75
£109 £109
£119 £119
£75 £75
£114 £114
£144 £144
£90 £90
£68 £68
£24 £24
£60 £60
£105 £105
£70 £70
£37 £37
£15 £15
£28 £28
£40 £40
£50 £50
£30 £30
£25 £25
£12 £12
£20 £20
£22 £22
£35 £35
£35 £35

Bella
£57.50
£38
£20
£41
£35
£38

£75
£109
£119
£75
£114
£144
£90
£68
£24
£60

£105
£70
£37

£15
£28

£40
£50

£30
£25

£12
£20
£22
£35
£35

*All services are priced individually*

rubytowcester@outlook.com

Tel: 01327 366922

Stylist

Elle
£48
£30
£25
£38
£25

£75
£109
£119
£75
£114
£144
£90
£68
£24
£60

£105
£70
£37

£15
£28

£40
£50

£30
£25

£12
£20
£22
£35
£35

Junior Stylist

Jess
£28
£20
£15
£40
£15
€5
£45
£60
£85
£60
£95
£120
56
£45

£20
£40

£20

£15
£15

£40
£50

£30
£25

Kate



