

AND HAME	Director Master Stylist		Senior Stylist			Stylist	Junior Stylist	
- / 1/	Ruby	Kay	Niamh	Marie	Bella	Elle	Jess	Kate
Cut & Finish	£94	£67.50	£57.50	£57.50	£57.50	£48	£28	-
Finish Only	£50	£47	£38	£38	£38	£30	£20	-
Dry Style	£25	£25	£25	£25	£25	£25	£15	-
Hair Up	-	£50	-	-	-	-	£40	-
Senior Cut & Finish	£62	£50	£41	£41	£41	£38	-	-
Senior Finish	£40	£40	£35	£35	£35	£25	£15	-
Gents	£50	£47	£38	£38	£38	-	£5	-
Partial Foils	£86	£79	£75	£75	£75	£75	£45	-
Half Head Foils	£119	£114	£109	£109	£109	£109	£60	-
Full Head Foils	£132	£124	£119	£119	£119	£119	£85	-
Patial Balyage	£96	£79	£75	£75	£75	£75	£60	-
Half Head Balyage	£134	£129	£114	£114	£114	£114	£95	-
Full Head Balyage	£154	£149	£144	£144	£144	£144	£120	-
Full Head Tint	£100	£95	£90	£90	£90	£90	£55	-
Root Tint	£76	£72	£68	£68	£68	£68	£45	-
Root Tint Touch up	£24	£24	£24	£24	£24	£24	£20	-
Gloss	£70	£65	£60	£60	£60	£60	£40	-
Full Head Bleach	£120	£110	£105	£105	£105	£105	-	-
Root Bleach	£90	£80	£70	£70	£70	£70	-	-
Add On Colour	£42	£37	£37	£37	£37	£37	£20	-
Toner With Colour	£15	£15	£15	£15	£15	£15	£15	-
Toner Stand Alone	£30	£28	£28	£28	£28	£28	£15	-
Effassor Gentle	£40	£40	£40	£40	£40	£40	£40	-
Effassor Deep	£50	£50	£50	£50	£50	£50	£50	-
Olaplex Stand Alone	£39	£30	£30	£30	£30	£30	£30	-
Olaplex In Colour	£25	£25	£25	£25	£25	£25	£25	-
Children								
0-5	£12	£12	£12	£12	£12	£12	-	-
5-10 Boys	£20	£20	£20	£20	£20	£20	-	-
5-10 Girls	£22	£22	£22	£22	£22	£22	-	-
11-15 Boys	£35	£35	£35	£35	£35	£35	-	-
11-15 Girls	£35	£35	£35	£35	£35	£35	-	-

\*All services are priced individually\*

rubytowcester@outlook.com Tel: 01327 366922